Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Gewicht:

Die mannliche Version:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

58.025.20-XXL

COOPER TRACK LADY

COOPER TRACK LADY, Damen Jogging
Hose, Blau

280g/m2
COOPER TRACK 58.024.15

0.46667 kg

0.5 kg

237

20/1

0.26 mx0.27 mx0.5 m
10 kg
8605040099780
611212000000

171



